BOURNE SHOW HELPERS CONTACT DETAILS

FROM 2006


	Name
	Telephone No
	Email Address

	Hugh Batchelor
	702899
	hugh.batchelor@btinternet.com

	Rita Batchelor
	“
	“

	Rosemary Brown
	
	

	Susan Bowness
	714363
	bowness@alansue2.wanadoo.co.uk

	Alan Bowness
	“
	“

	Neil Brenton
	
	

	Marilyn Cane         SB
	
	

	Tim Cane               SB
	
	

	David Caplin         RG
	
	

	Joan  Cotterill        SB
	
	

	Paul Croucher       SW
	
	

	Liz Freeman          SB
	
	

	George Freeman    SB
	
	

	Robert Gale
	716962
	robert@gales.org.uk

	Caroline Gale
	“
	caroline@gales.org.uk

	Terry Gamblen      LW
	
	

	Linda German       SW
	
	

	Philip German       SW
	
	

	Sue Goater             PH
	
	

	Roger Goscomb    LW
	
	

	Pippa Goscomb     LW
	
	

	Julie Gravestock    SB
	
	

	Sheelagh Greentree
	
	

	Peter Greenyer
	
	

	Guides
	
	

	Jessica Guy
	
	

	Doug Hall             LW
	
	

	Lucy Hart             CS
	
	

	Gary Hay              RG
	
	

	Jill Holliday
	726089
	daveandjill.holliday@ukgateway.net

	Dave Holliday
	“
	“

	Valerie Holton
	
	

	Paul Hopwood
	712593
	bournegreen@tiscali.co.uk

	Teresa Hopwood
	“
	“

	Alan Hunt              LW
	
	

	Gill Keighley
	725992
	keighley42@btinternet.com

	Jeffrey Keighley
	“
	“

	Joyce Lawson         SB
	
	

	Joyce Lees              SB
	
	

	David Leggett       LW
	
	

	Val Leggett           LW
	
	

	Charles Luxton     LW
	
	

	Phil Masters          LW
	
	

	Bob Marsh            LW
	
	

	Sally May
	
	

	Bill May
	
	

	Ken Milburn
	
	

	Mick Neagle          RG
	
	

	Jenny Over            LW
	
	

	John Over             LW
	
	

	Roger Palethorpe  PW
	
	

	Colin Parsons        HB
	
	

	Irene Philips
	
	

	Chris Roe              PW
	
	

	Scouts                    SW
	
	

	Sarah Shepherd     LW
	
	

	Colin Shepherd     LW
	
	

	Chris Smith
	711822
	chris.smith03@btinternet.com

	Lee Smith
	“
	“

	Mike Suter
	
	

	Heike Taylor          RG
	
	

	Susan Thompson
	
	

	Pip Verge
	
	

	Les Walton
	711658
	les.walton@ukgateway.net

	Nan Walton
	“
	“

	Steve Warnock
	712711
	steve.warnock@fermac.com

	Carol Warnock
	“
	“

	Brian White           LW
	
	

	Pat Wilkinson
	712392
	pat.wilkinson@stasys.co.uk

	Janet Windeatt
	
	

	Terry Windeatt
	
	

	Sally Wooding
	726071
	sally@halfways.co.uk

	Graeme Young
	718719
	graeme@visoncare.co.uk

	Judith Young
	“
	“

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


